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Sl. 
No. 

Position Name Designation Contact detail 

1 
Institutional 

Administration 

Jayanta Mukhopadhyay 
Principal                                  

Chairman 
+919331801304 

principal_jissp@jisgroup.org 

Jyotirmoy Pandit 
- HOD, Dept. of BSCH 

Convener 
+918777736570 

jyotirmoy.pandit@jisgroup.org 

Sudipta Mukherjee 
Manager, Admin  

Member 
+919330062984 

admin@jissp.ac.in 

Rajorshi Roy 
Academic Counselor                 

Member 
+918240766831 

rajorshi.roy@jissp.ac.in 

2 Faculty Member 

Santu Dey 
-HOD, Dept. of CE 

Member 
+917001101414 

hod.ce@jissp.ac.in 

Arijit Mukherjee                
HOD, Dept. of EE                  

Member 
+918902269562 

hod.ee@jissp.ac.in 

Ashis Sai      
Faculty, Dept. of ME                 

Member 
+918240730196  

ashis.sai@jissp.ac.in 

Amal Kumar Ghorai 
Faculty, Dept. of BSCH            

Member 
+919836846074 

amal.ghorai@jissp.ac.in 

3 Non-Teaching Staff 
Soumitra Ghosh 
Administrative Staff            

Member 
+919564462426 

soumitra.ghosh@jissp.ac.in 

4 
Students 

Representatives 
 

Sneha Biswas Member 
+916295697556 

susantabiswas.rana70@gmail.com 

Akash Gon  Member 
+917872359750 

gonakash776@gmail.com 

Lisha Barai 
 

Member 
+918981808799 

kundusamir421@gmail.com 

Joydip Majumdar 
 

Member 
+918585819469 

sanjoymajumder661@gmail.com 

Urbi Das 
 

Member 
+919051523665 

urbidas354@gmail.com 

Atul Ray Member 
+917439483323 

uniqueatul01@gmail.com 

Indranil Sen Member 
+919051231152 

indranilsen@gmail.com 

Sudipto Paul Member 
+919907383674 

sudiptocejis@gmail.com 

Rajrashi Das Member 
+919883295056 

rajarshidas660@gmail.com 

Anubhab Roy 
Chowdhury 

Member 
+919564312956 

anubhabroychowdhury@gmail.com 
 


